
Maharashtra Pradnya Shodh Pariksha 2025-26

Merit List for Standard 4

Sr.
No. Hall Ticket No Student Name School P1

[50]
P1

[100]
P2
[50]

P2
[100] Total Remarks Rank

1 4M4101010147
REDEKAR RAJVEER
SHIVAJI
SHWETAMBARI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 94 48 90 280 PASS 1

2 4M4105010030 OULKAR AADARSH
AJIT REKHA

Marathi Vidya
Mandir, Goulwadi 50 90 50 90 280 PASS 2

3 4M4102010035 KHOT ADWITA KISHOR
MADHURI

Vyankatrao
Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Ajara

50 98 44 88 280 PASS 3

4 4M4105010003 BUCCHE SAEE
VISHNU VAISHALI

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 46 94 44 94 278 PASS 4

5 4M2103010012 BANKAR ANVEE
ABHIJEET BHARATI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 50 96 48 84 278 PASS 5

6 4M2201010042 KUTE ISHWAR ANIL
SUVARNA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 92 50 86 276 PASS 6

7 4M4101010125 PATIL KRUSHNENDU
RAGHVENDRA BABITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 90 46 90 274 PASS 7

8 4M4101010106 MOHITE JIGISHA VIJAY
JAYSHRI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 96 46 84 274 PASS 8

9 4M4101010009 CHARATI BHARGAV
BHUSHAN RANJANA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 48 92 50 84 274 PASS 9

10 4M1303010067 MANCHARE ISHWARI
SUNIL USHA

Thane Municipal
Corporation School
No. 118, Mumbra

48 92 50 84 274 PASS 10

11 4S1412020026 KUBER RIYANSH
SAGAR JYOTI

Nutan Marathi
Vidyalaya, Nerul 48 98 48 80 274 PASS 11

12 4M2101020083 PANDKAR MAITREYA
ABHIJEET ABOLI

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

48 90 48 86 272 PASS 12

13 4M2201010068 SONAR HARSHAL
NILESH POOJA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 96 50 84 272 PASS 13

14 4S1503020067 MANJREKAR RUDVED
SAGAR MADHURI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay Mar.
Pri. Section,
Dombivali

48 96 48 80 272 PASS 14

15 4M2101020069 KHASNIS RADHA
NACHIKET MANASI

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

46 96 50 80 272 PASS 15
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16 4M2101020088 PESHWE SWANANDI
SAURABH ASHWINI

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

46 92 48 84 270 PASS 16

17 4M4102010045 PATIL RUTUJA MANOJ
MEENA

Vidya Mandir,
Sulgaon 50 90 46 84 270 PASS 17

18 4E1605020078 SHAIKH ALAYNA
JAVED NAZNEEN

Smt. Taramai Vartak
Memorial Academy,
Virar

46 96 46 82 270 PASS 18

19 4S1412020039 SALUNKHE ANAY
SATISH SHITAL

Sushma Patil
Primary Vidyalaya,
Kamothe

48 94 46 82 270 PASS 19

20 4M2201010056 SATALKAR AKSHAD
GANESH SWATI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 92 48 82 270 PASS 20

21 4M2103010071 MORE AADIRAJ
MANOJ ANJANA

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 46 98 46 80 270 PASS 21

22 4M1308010059 LOGADE VEER VIJAY
RAKHEE

Bal Vikas Mandir
Prathamik Shala,
Worli

50 94 50 76 270 PASS 22

23 4M2103010026 DIGHE AARADHYA
RAVINDRA DIPALI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 44 96 44 84 268 PASS 23

24 4M2101020097 SHERE MALHAR
PARIMAL MINAL

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

42 94 48 84 268 PASS 24

25 4M2201010050 PATIL PRADNESH
RAJU MUKTA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 92 46 82 268 PASS 25

26 4S1306020052 GADADE BHARGAVI
ARVIND ASMITA

D.D. Alis Babasaheb
Deshpande Primary
School, Sion

46 92 48 82 268 PASS 26

27 4S1503020063 LANJEKAR SAMARTH
KALPESH KAVYA

Pandurang Vidyalay,
Dombivali 42 96 50 80 268 PASS 27

28 4E1502010030
DEORUKHKAR
VAIDEHI AMAR
ASHWINI

Don Bosco High
School, Kalyan 44 96 50 78 268 PASS 28

29 4M4101010135 PATIL SHLOK SACHIN
SHAILA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 92 48 84 266 PASS 29

30 4M2201010012
CHAVANKE ARYAN
CHANDRABHAN
SONALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

44 92 48 82 266 PASS 30

31 4M2201010055 SANGALE YASH VIJAY
SUNITA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 88 48 82 266 PASS 31

32 4M2201010025 GAJMAL VIKRANT
GANESH ARUNA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 96 50 80 266 PASS 32

33 4M2201010010 CHAVAN HEMANT
TANAJI LALITA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

44 96 48 78 266 PASS 33

34 4M1201010088 GAIKWAD TAAVI
VIKRAM AKSHATA

Parle Tilak
Vidyalaya, Vile Parle 50 94 44 78 266 PASS 34
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35 4M2201010064 SHINDE VIHAN
BHAUSAHEB NISHA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

38 88 50 88 264 PASS 35

36 4M4101010005 BARKALE MANASWI
NARAYAN SHITAL

Vidya Mandir,
Lingnoor KII Nool 48 92 42 82 264 PASS 36

37 4M4102010033 KELKAR PARTH
RAVINDRA RAMA

Vyankatrao
Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Ajara

48 94 42 80 264 PASS 37

38 4M2101020042 DEO SHARVI SARANG
AISHWARYA

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

48 90 46 80 264 PASS 38

39 4M2201010060 SHEWALE AKSHAY
RAMKRUSHNA SWATI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

46 82 50 84 262 PASS 39

40 4S1503020062 LAKADE SWARAJ
VIKAS SONAL

Swami Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

44 90 46 82 262 PASS 40

41 4E2101020010 JAGTAP VIHAAN
VIJAYENDRA SONALI

S.P.M. English
School Primary,
Pune

46 92 44 80 262 PASS 41

42 4M1302010074 SARGAR PANKTI
LAXMAN ASHWINI

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 48 86 48 80 262 PASS 42

43 4M2201010062 SHINDE SHIVTEJ
MININATH MANGAL

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 92 50 78 262 PASS 43

44 4M2101020036 APATE RAGHAV
MANDAR ASMITA

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

42 98 46 76 262 PASS 44

45 4M4402010251 KAMBALE KSHITIJ
DEEPAK PRIYANKA

Z.P.P. School,
Kolkewadi
Boladwadi

48 96 42 76 262 PASS 45

46 4M2201010043 MAHALE CHAITANYA
SUNIL VAISHALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 90 48 76 262 PASS 46

47 4M4402010193 AMBRE SAEE KISHOR
MADHURA

Premjibhai Asar
Primary School,
Chiplun

46 84 42 88 260 PASS 47

48 4E1502040007 GAIKWAD ARJUN
SACHIN TRUPTI

St. Thomas High
School, Kalyan 40 90 48 82 260 PASS 48

49 4M2201010009 CHAUDHARI NANDINI
SANDIP KAVERI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 94 46 78 260 PASS 49

50 4M4101010130 PATIL RUDRAVEER
PRAVIN SMITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 92 48 76 260 PASS 50

51 4M4101010094 MANE ANJALI SAMIR
POONAM

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 94 36 84 258 PASS 51

52 4M3101010091 KHARAT AARNAV
RATAN SIMA

Swami Vivekanand
Prathamik
Vidyalaya, Morwadi

44 92 38 84 258 PASS 52
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53 4M4101010023 DESAI SWARUP
SMITESH GEETA

Vidya Mandir,
Hiralge 40 92 42 84 258 PASS 53

54 4M4103010019 SHINDE SHRITEJ
SANTOSH SUREKHA

Shivraj Vidyalay,
Chimane 48 88 40 82 258 PASS 54

55 4M2201010015 DAHAKE ANSHU
SAGAR SONALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 86 48 82 258 PASS 55

56 4M4402010281 MHALIM DEEP
KRUSHNA TULSHI

Z.P.P. School, Terav
Vetkond No. 3 46 84 46 82 258 PASS 56

57 4M1201010082 CHOPADE ANVI
NILESH GAURI

Parle Tilak
Vidyalaya, Vile Parle 46 82 48 82 258 PASS 57

58 4S3101010165 DEORE MANISH
CHETAN SUVARNA

Shishu Vihar &
Balak Mandir,
Nashik

40 94 50 74 258 PASS 58

59 4M2201010033 KAD TANMAY SHARAD
CHAITALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 98 48 72 258 PASS 59

60 4M2201010067 SIRSAT TANMAY ANIL
VIDYA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

44 92 50 72 258 PASS 60

61 4M3101060019 KHEBALE KRANTI
GUNWANT RUPALI

Sagarmal Modi
Prathamik Shikshan
Mandir, Meri

46 98 44 70 258 PASS 61

62 4S1502040120 TODKAR SWAYAM
VIKAS TANUJA

B.L. Dalvi Balak
Mandir, Kalyan 40 86 46 84 256 PASS 62

63 4M4106010020 SUTAR MANASVI
MOHAN REKHA

Central Primary
School, Tudaye 44 92 38 82 256 PASS 63

64 4M3101050031 MUNDHE KARTIK
TUKARAM ANITA

Sagarmal Modi
Prathamik Shikshan
Mandir, Shalimar

46 86 42 82 256 PASS 64

65 4M4103010013 PATADE AVANI VIVEK
ASHWINI

Shivraj Vidyalay,
Chimane 44 94 38 80 256 PASS 65

66 4M4101010018 DESAI RUSHIKESH
MAHESH JAYASHRI

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 40 94 44 78 256 PASS 66

67 4E1422010014 LANDE ADVAIT SUDAM
KALPANA

Sharwil School Of
Excellence, Neral 38 94 46 78 256 PASS 67

68 4M4105010010 GANGALI SAMARJEET
DAYANAND KANCHAN

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 42 90 46 78 256 PASS 68

69 4M4101010102 MENGANE SHWETA
DIPAK SUNANDA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 84 50 76 256 PASS 69

70 4M2103010087 PICHAD ADARSH
RAMDAS MOHINI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 50 90 42 74 256 PASS 70

71 4M4101010004 BAMANE VARADA AMIT
VIJAYALAXMI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 46 84 42 82 254 PASS 71

72 4S1308010075
MANE SHOURYA
BHAUSAHEB
POURNIMA

G.E.I. Chabildas
Lallubhai Primary
School, Dadar

44 82 46 82 254 PASS 72

73 4S1412010101 DATIR ADITYA MOHAN
SHUBHANGI

M.A.D.P. Vidyalaya
Marathi Medium
School, Kamothe

44 90 40 80 254 PASS 73
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74 4M2101020084 PATIL ANKUR AMAR
SWATI

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

38 90 46 80 254 PASS 74

75 4E1203010012 KADAM ADHVIK ARJUN
APURVA

Mother Teresa Eng.
Pri. School,
Kandivali

40 90 46 78 254 PASS 75

76 4M4101010148 SADALGE JAY ANIL
ARPANA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 90 46 78 254 PASS 76

77 4M4101010136 PATIL VAISHNAVI
VAIBHAV RAJASHREE

Vidya Mandir,
Beknal 48 88 40 78 254 PASS 77

78 4M2201010016 DAUNDKAR AYUSH
PRASHANT KAMAL

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 88 48 78 254 PASS 78

79 4S1509010082 SOWANI NIVA MAHESH
YOGINI

Ma. Dadasaheb
Dandekar Vidyalaya,
Bhiwandi

44 90 44 76 254 PASS 79

80 4M4101010038 GOILKAR VEDANT
RUPESH RESHMA

Vidya Mandir, Harali
Khurd 44 94 42 74 254 PASS 80

81 4M2103010027 DUBAL AARADHY
SACHIN SHUBHANGI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 44 90 46 74 254 PASS 81

82 4S2101010104 PATIL YASH GIRISH
MEENABAI

M.I.T. Shree
Sharada Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Pune

50 72 42 88 252 PASS 82

83 4E1303010030 MOHITE VEDANT
RAHUL VISHRANTI

Orchids The
International School,
Vikhroli

38 94 36 84 252 PASS 83

84 4M4102010043 PATIL APURVA
RAJAKUMAR DIPALI

Vidya Mandir,
Honewadi 42 86 40 84 252 PASS 84

85 4S1308010074 GUTTE SAMBHAJI
LAXMAN ASHWINI

G.E.I. Chabildas
Lallubhai Primary
School, Dadar

46 78 44 84 252 PASS 85

86 4M4101010077
KOLE SAI
RAJENDRAKUMAR
SARITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 94 40 80 252 PASS 86

87 4M4101010108 MULLA IRHA NASIR
SUMAIYA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 84 50 80 252 PASS 87

88 4M1203010084 PARAB RUCHIRA
KAUSTUBH SHALAKA

Ravindra Bal
Vidyaniketan,
Kandivali

44 90 40 78 252 PASS 88

89 4E1503010096 TEREKHOLKAR
VIHAAN AMOL ANJALI

IES Chandrakant
Patkar Vidyalay Eng.
Pri. Section,
Dombivali

40 92 44 76 252 PASS 89

90 4S1503020071 MORE ANANYA
SANTOSH SNEHA

Pandurang Vidyalay,
Dombivali 46 80 50 76 252 PASS 90

91 4E2101020016
KARAMBELKAR
RUCHIR DATTATRAY
BHAKTI

S.P.M. English
School Primary,
Pune

44 92 42 74 252 PASS 91

92 4E4402010047 GHADSHI DURVA
KIRAN SRUSHTI

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

42 92 44 74 252 PASS 92
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93 4M2201010045 MAHALE YASH SANDIP
SEEMA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

46 84 48 74 252 PASS 93

94 4M4402010242 JAKKAR ANVI DINESH
SHREYA

Premjibhai Asar
Primary School,
Chiplun

48 94 38 72 252 PASS 94

95 4S2101020147 KARANDIKAR SAVYA
SUMEET VEERASHRI

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

42 94 44 72 252 PASS 95

96 4E1201010015
DHARESHIVKAR
ANANYA SANTOSH
SARIKA

Parle Tilak Vidyalaya
Eng. Med., Vile
Parle

44 90 46 72 252 PASS 96

97 4M2201010037 KHANDAVI KARTIK
GOVINDA SANGITA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 94 48 70 252 PASS 97

98 4M2201010019 DHOBALE SOHAM
SHARAD RANJANA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 92 48 70 252 PASS 98

99 4M2201010063 SHINDE SHLOK RAHUL
BHARTI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 76 50 84 250 PASS 99

100 4M4101010145 RANDIVE SHRAVANI
AMIT AARTI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 88 40 82 250 PASS 100

101 4M4101010124 PATIL HARSHAD
DATTATRAY SUJATA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 82 46 80 250 PASS 101

102 4M2201010079 VARPE JANVHI AMIT
PADMASHRI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 80 48 80 250 PASS 102

103 4E2101020020 KULKARNI TANAY
AMBARISH ADITI

S.P.M. English
School Primary,
Pune

40 94 38 78 250 PASS 103

104 4E3101020038 GAIDHANI ISHANI
SHARAD KAVITA

St. Xavier's School,
Nashik 38 90 44 78 250 PASS 104

105 4S1502020021 BADGUJAR ATHARV
KIRTIKUMAR JAGRUTI

GEI's C.M. Puranik
Primary School,
Kalyan

46 88 38 78 250 PASS 105

106 4M4101010068 KANADE SHARVARI
VIJAY REKHA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 48 86 38 78 250 PASS 106

107 4M1605010123 VAIDYA ASMI NILESH
SWATI

Utkarsha Vidyalaya,
Virar 46 82 44 78 250 PASS 107

108 4S1402010123 JUIKAR SWARA
YOGESH RUPALI

Changu Kana
Thakur Vidyalay Pri.
Section, New Panvel

46 86 42 76 250 PASS 108

109 4M2201010017 DESHBHRATAR SHREE
RAHUL VRUSHALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 86 48 76 250 PASS 109

110 4M2103010040 HONDE SANSKRUTI
BALAJI SAVITA

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 48 84 42 76 250 PASS 110

111 4E4402010089
KHARTODE
SIDDHANTIKA DADASO
SANGITA

SPM English
Medium School,
Parshuram

40 84 50 76 250 PASS 111
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112 4S2104010014 BHISE AKSHATA
MAHESH SARIKA

Modern Prathamik
Vidya Mandir, Nigdi 38 96 42 74 250 PASS 112

113 4M4101010109 MURUKATE ARADHYA
ANIL RESHMA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 90 42 74 250 PASS 113

114 4E1504010017 SHINDE SAUMYA
SANTOSH SUPRIYA

S.V.P.M. English
Primary School,
Kalwa

44 90 42 74 250 PASS 114

115 4M4101010041
GURAV SMITAL
NANDAKUMAR
SUSHAMA

Vidya Mandir,
Shippur 48 88 40 74 250 PASS 115

116 4M4101010006 BHOI KRISHANG
KIRAN PRIYANKA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 44 94 40 72 250 PASS 116

117 4E1501030015
GAWADE ARUSH
DNYANESHWAR
NIKITA

M.J. International
School, Badlapur 40 94 44 72 250 PASS 117

118 4S1502040125 WAGH PRANJAL
SANJAY LEENA

B.L. Dalvi Balak
Mandir, Kalyan 46 88 44 72 250 PASS 118

119 4M1305010063 TOPALE SWARA
SHIVAJI MANISHA

Shivaji Vidyalaya,
Kajupada 48 84 48 70 250 PASS 119

120 4E1407010008 MALI YASHITA SANJAY
VARSHA

Matoshree
Gangubai Sambhaji
Shinde,
CBSE School,
Mangaon

48 92 42 68 250 PASS 120

121 4S1503020083 PAWADE PIYUSH
MANSUKH JYOTI

Lokmanya Gurukul
School, Dombivali 46 86 50 68 250 PASS 121

122 4M4105010045
WATANGI
NURELHASSAIN
JUBER HEENA

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 44 70 50 84 248 PASS 122

123 4E1515010005 BHATANE VARUDHINI
SANTOSH JYOTI

Century Rayon
Primary School,
Shahad

46 88 34 80 248 PASS 123

124 4E1503010085 SHINDE AGNISH AJAY
VAISHALI

GEI's Blossom
International School,
Dombivali

38 88 42 80 248 PASS 124

125 4S1308010076 RATWADKAR AAROHI
MANGESH ANJALI

G.E.I. Chabildas
Lallubhai Primary
School, Dadar

44 76 48 80 248 PASS 125

126 4E3101020104 ROKADE SWAROOP
GANESH SWATI

St. Xavier's School,
Nashik 40 90 40 78 248 PASS 126

127 4M4402010343 WAGHMARE SHIVAM
DATTATRAY SARIKA

Z.P.P. School,
Posare Khurd 44 88 38 78 248 PASS 127

128 4M4101010122 PATIL ANURAG SACHIN
ASHWINI

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 42 88 40 78 248 PASS 128

129 4M1302010083 YADAV AATUSH
TUSHAR AKSHADA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 42 88 40 78 248 PASS 129

130 4M4402010266
KHORATE
VEDASHREE DIPAK
USHA

Z.P.P. School, Tivadi
Gavthan 44 86 40 78 248 PASS 130

131 4M2201010074 THOMBARE PRANAV
AMOL SEEMA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,

42 82 46 78 248 PASS 131
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Kokmathan

132 4M4402010293 PANCHAL ADVAIT
RATNAKANT DIPTI

Premjibhai Asar
Primary School,
Chiplun

46 80 46 76 248 PASS 132

133 4M2103010064 LAGAD ANVI AMIT
VAISHALI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 40 94 40 74 248 PASS 133

134 4S2104010017 WAGH CHAITANY
MANOJ SUDARSHANA

Modern Prathamik
Vidya Mandir, Nigdi 38 94 42 74 248 PASS 134

135 4S1509010081 SHINDE SRUSHTI
DEEPAK BHAGYASHRI

Ma. Dadasaheb
Dandekar Vidyalaya,
Bhiwandi

44 88 42 74 248 PASS 135

136 4E1402010059 NAIKADE AVANI
SUBODH AKSHARA

A.V.B. Phadke
Vidyalay, Panvel 46 82 46 74 248 PASS 136

137 4M2103010098 THIGLE VED SHRIPAD
ISHVARI

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 42 92 42 72 248 PASS 137

138 4E4102010009 LONDHE VEDA
DATTATRYA PALLAVI

Anna Bhau English
School, Ajara 42 90 44 72 248 PASS 138

139 4M1603010021 GHODAKE SANVI
SACHIN SONALI

Z.P. School,
Rodkhad 46 88 42 72 248 PASS 139

140 4M4101010011 CHAVAN RANVEER
DHANANJAY POOJA

Kilbil Vidya Mandir,
Gadhinglaj 42 88 46 72 248 PASS 140

141 4M2201010066 SHIRSATH DHANSHRI
NILESH SUNANDA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 88 48 70 248 PASS 141

142 4E1412010003
BAGI RUSHIKESH
RAGHAVENDRA
PRAJAKTA

Loknete Ramsheth
Thakur Eng. Med.
School, kamothe

38 96 46 68 248 PASS 142

143 4M2201010032 JORVEKAR ISHWAR
SOMNATH ROHINI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 94 48 64 248 PASS 143

144 4M4101010134 PATIL SHLOK
RATNADEEP SUPRIYA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 90 36 80 246 PASS 144

145 4S3101010200 PAWADE AJINKYA
BALASAHEB SARIKA

Shishu Vihar &
Balak Mandir,
Nashik

40 90 36 80 246 PASS 145

146 4E1502010163 SUTAR TANMAY
MUKUND SUNITA

Achiever's Public
High School, Kalyan 36 86 44 80 246 PASS 146

147 4M4105010017 INGAVALE UPASANA
SANTOSH SMITA

Central Primary
School, Adkur 40 80 46 80 246 PASS 147

148 4M4101010156 SAWANT SUDIKSHA
AMIT SUPRIYA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 38 94 36 78 246 PASS 148

149 4M4103010022 SHINTRE SMIT
RAMESH SANGITA

Prathamik Vidya
Mandir, Belewadi Hu 44 86 38 78 246 PASS 149

150 4M4402010198 BHAYAJE ANISH
SAMEER SUPRIYA

Premjibhai Asar
Primary School,
Chiplun

48 82 38 78 246 PASS 150

151 4S2104010016 SHINDE PRATHAM
VAIBHAV POONAM

Smt. Parvatibai
Vidyalaya,
Chinchwad

38 94 38 76 246 PASS 151
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152 4E1416010007 GUPTA VIPRANSHEE
VISHWAS PRANJALI

Jindal Vidya Mandir,
Salav 42 92 36 76 246 PASS 152

153 4S2101020157 MAHAJAN NEEL NITIN
NILIMA

N.M.V Marathi
school, Pune 48 90 32 76 246 PASS 153

154 4M4101010144 PUJARI SHARVIL
SUHAS VIDYA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 40 86 44 76 246 PASS 154

155 4M1306020040
SALUNKHE KASTURI
RAJENDRA
SHUBHANGI

M.S.K. Prathamik
Vidyalaya,
Chunabhatti

44 82 44 76 246 PASS 155

156 4M4101010159
SHILEDAR
SHIVRAJSINGH
AJINKYA SUNITA

Chhatrapati Shivaji
Vidyalay, Gadhinglaj 36 92 44 74 246 PASS 156

157 4M4105010007 DESAI SEJAL
HINDURAO SAVITA

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 44 86 42 74 246 PASS 157

158 4M3101050010 DHOBI ESHA SANDIP
SAPNA

Sagarmal Modi
Prathamik Shikshan
Mandir, Shalimar

44 92 38 72 246 PASS 158

159 4E1501030036 ORPE AADISH SACHIN
ADITI

Yogi Shri Arvind
Gurukul Eng. Med.
School, Badlapur

44 86 44 72 246 PASS 159

160 4M1303010071 NANDISKAR JAY
SHANKAR SARITA

Dharmaveer
Sambhaji Vidyalaya,
Vikhroli

50 78 46 72 246 PASS 160

161 4E1305020064
PATANWALA
MUHAMMAD AFFAN
IMRAN RUBEENA

C.E.S. Michael High
School, Kurla 40 94 42 70 246 PASS 161

162 4M2201010040 KOSHTI SHIVANSH
BHARAT VAISHALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 88 48 70 246 PASS 162

163 4E1503010059
PAI ANAY
ANANTHAKRISHNA
APARNA

GEI's Blossom
International School,
Dombivali

44 86 46 70 246 PASS 163

164 4M2201010026 GHODEKAR RUDRA
DILIP VAISHALI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 92 48 66 246 PASS 164

165 4M2201010029 JADHAV SAI NAVNATH
VARSHA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 92 48 66 246 PASS 165

166 4S1412020022 KADAM SHREEJA
LAKSHMAN RUCHA

Nutan Marathi
Vidyalaya, Nerul 44 88 48 66 246 PASS 166

167 4M1302010064 NIWATE MEGHANA
MILIND PRITANA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 48 92 46 60 246 PASS 167

168 4M4105010036 PATIL SIDDHARTH
SANTOSH SUPRIYA

Marathi Vidya
Mandir, Porewadi 42 86 34 82 244 PASS 168

169 4M4105010001 AMBITKAR VIRA
ABHIJEET VIDYA

Central Primary
School, Adkur 36 88 40 80 244 PASS 169

170 4M4105010027 MENSE SHARVARI
RAMLING ARCHANA

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 40 84 40 80 244 PASS 170

171 4S1502040109 SALVE SHARVARI
PRAVIN BHARTI

B.L. Dalvi Balak
Mandir, Kalyan 42 76 46 80 244 PASS 171
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172 4M4103010016 PATIL SAMAR SAYAJI
SHAHUTAI

Shivraj Vidyalay,
Chimane 44 90 32 78 244 PASS 172

173 4S1308010073 GODAMBE TANAYA
SUNIL SUNITA

G.E.I. Chabildas
Lallubhai Primary
School, Dadar

44 74 48 78 244 PASS 173

174 4E1204010005 DALVI JEET SUNIL
SWATI

S.P.S. Shree
Mumbadevi Vidya
Niketan, Borivali

36 86 46 76 244 PASS 174

175 4S1503020041 INGOLE ADARSH
PRAKASH PAYAL

Pandurang Vidyalay,
Dombivali 42 76 50 76 244 PASS 175

176 4E1422010012 KUMAR SHAURYA
PREMNATH SUNITA

Sharwil School Of
Excellence, Neral 42 94 34 74 244 PASS 176

177 4M4101010120 PATIL AKSHRA ANIL
ASHWINI

Vidya Mandir,
Ainapur 44 86 40 74 244 PASS 177

178 4E1504010013 NIKAM ARNAV SANJAY
MANGAL

S.V.P.M. English
Primary School,
Kalwa

42 86 42 74 244 PASS 178

179 4S1503020050 KADAM AAROHI
SWAPNIL ROHINI

Swami Vivekanand
Vidyamandir
Vishnunagar,
Dombivali

40 86 44 74 244 PASS 179

180 4M1302010075 SIRSAT SWARA
SACHIN SARIKA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 44 78 48 74 244 PASS 180

181 4S1601010129
SURYAWANSHI
SHIVTEJ GOPAL
SHITAL

Z.P. School, Wada 46 88 38 72 244 PASS 181

182 4M2201010008 BHOI MAYUR ROHIDAS
SHITAL

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

38 86 48 72 244 PASS 182

183 4M2201010007 BHALSING SANGRAM
BHAGWAN AYODHYA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

36 86 50 72 244 PASS 183

184 4M1305010065 VIRKAR SWARA
SANJAY SWATI

Gandhi Bal Mandir,
Kurla 46 82 44 72 244 PASS 184

185 4M2201010004 BELEKAR SHASHWAT
JALINDAR USHA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 82 48 72 244 PASS 185

186 4E1201020016 GOKHALE AVANEESH
VARAD PRIYANKA

VPMS Surya
Vidyalaya, (CBSE
Proposed), Vile
Parle

46 86 42 70 244 PASS 186

187 4E1502010003 ARADHYE SAEE
SARANG SAAKSHI

Don Bosco High
School, Kalyan 44 84 46 70 244 PASS 187

188 4M2201010075 THORE KUNAL DIPAK
KALPNA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

44 84 46 70 244 PASS 188

189 4M2201010061 SHEWALE MOKSHADA
UMESH BHARATI

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 82 50 70 244 PASS 189
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190 4E1605020040 KHEGADE SPRUHA
SANDESH JANHAVI

Smt. Taramai Vartak
Memorial Academy,
Virar

40 92 44 68 244 PASS 190

191 4M3101050021 JOSHI SHIVANSH
SUYASH KOMAL

Sagarmal Modi
Prathamik Shikshan
Mandir, Shalimar

46 86 44 68 244 PASS 191

192 4M1302010036 CHAVAN URVI RAKESH
UJWALA

Parag Vidyalaya,
Bhandup 48 80 48 68 244 PASS 192

193 4M2201010059 SHELKE JAYESH
PRASHANT SUREKHA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

48 80 48 68 244 PASS 193

194 4E4402010048 GHADSHI KAIVALYA
SUHAS AARADHYA

Mary Matha School,
Kherdi 46 88 44 66 244 PASS 194

195 4M2201010005 BERAD VIRAJ DINKAR
VANITA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

42 86 50 66 244 PASS 195

196 4M4101010099 MANGLE ARUSH
ASHOK SHUBHANGI

Vidya Mandir,
Ainapur 40 84 38 80 242 PASS 196

197 4M4105010031 PATIL ARADHYA AJIT
PRIYANKA

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 42 80 40 80 242 PASS 197

198 4M1408010001 BHOIR JIYA PRADEEP
KAJAL

R.Z.P. School,
Navkhar 46 76 40 80 242 PASS 198

199 4E1505010039 MODGI MAITREYEE
MAYURESH MEDHA

Sau. A.K. Joshi
English Medium
School, Thane

40 82 44 76 242 PASS 199

200 4E1502010121 PATIL VED MAHESH
AARTI

GEI's English
Medium School,
Kalyan

38 96 34 74 242 PASS 200

201 4M4105010039 SALAVE ARADHYA
MAHADEV NETRA

Pratap Vidya Mandir,
Sawatwadi 42 88 38 74 242 PASS 201

202 4M1306020037 PATIL MEET RAJESH
APARNA

M.S.K. Prathamik
Vidyalaya,
Chunabhatti

38 86 44 74 242 PASS 202

203 4E2103010008 THANKE ANSHIKA
AMOL RESHMA

Girl's English
Medium School,
Hadapsar

38 84 46 74 242 PASS 203

204 4S1601010096 KHANDAGALE OVI
VAIBHAV VAIDEHI

Edu Smart Digital
School, Wada 44 80 44 74 242 PASS 204

205 4M2103010077 NARALE SHIVAM
DATTU UJAWALA

Sadhana Prarthamik
Vidyalay, Hadapsar 46 84 40 72 242 PASS 205

206 4M2101020045 DESHPANDE NIDHI
KEDAR SARIKA

M.S. Golvalkar
Guruji Vidyalaya,
Pune

46 78 46 72 242 PASS 206

207 4E1201010026 JETHWA KEYAAN
DIPESH MONIKA

Parle Tilak Vidyalaya
Eng. Med., Vile
Parle

40 94 38 70 242 PASS 207

208 4E1301010031 KADAM RIYANSH
ROSHAN PALLAVI

VPM's B.R. Tol
English High School,
Mulund

42 86 44 70 242 PASS 208

209 4M4402010283 MUKNAK AROSHI
ABHIJIT ADITI

Z. P. School,
Mandavkhari 44 84 44 70 242 PASS 209
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210 4E1501010011 BHANGALE GARGEY
PANKAJ PALLAVI

Carmel Convent
High School,
Badlapur

44 88 42 68 242 PASS 210

211 4M2201010027
GHUGE ARYOG
DHARMENDRA
ARCHANA

Atma Malik
Prathamik Gurukul,
Kokmathan

40 92 48 62 242 PASS 211


